Photo MNI Name
2091198 i
Rodrigues

Howard
2153071 Wanna
1768571 Derek Autry

Isanti County Jail
In Custody - 06-13-2025 03:31

Sex Age

M 45 23713
M 49 24698
M 25 24929

Booking#

Intake
Date

12-20-
2023
18:59

10-18-
2024
19:15

01-13-
2025
15:43

Charges

609.19.1(1)
Murder - 2nd Degree - With Intent-Not Premeditated

609.19.2(1)
Murder - 2nd Degree - Without Intent - While Committing a
Felony

609.582.1(a)
Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non-Accomplice Present

609.582.1(b)
Burglary-1st Deg-Poss Dangerous Weapon/Explosive

243.166.5(a)(1)
Predatory Offender - Knowingly commits act or fails to fulfill
registration requirement

609.344.1a(b)
Criminal Sexual Conduct - 3rd Degree - Penetration; Victim 14 -
15 Actor > 24m older

609.344.1a(b)
Criminal Sexual Conduct - 3rd Degree - Penetration; Victim 14 -
15 Actor > 24m older

609.344.1a(b)
Criminal Sexual Conduct - 3rd Degree - Penetration; Victim 14 -
15 Actor > 24m older

609.344.1a(b)
Criminal Sexual Conduct - 3rd Degree - Penetration; Victim 14 -
15 Actor > 24m older



Photo

MNI

1409236

Name

Dylan
Mevissen

Sex

M

Age

26

Booking#

24601

Intake
Date

09-10-
2024
15:21

Charges

617.247.4(b)(3)
Possess Pornographic Work; Minor under 14

617.247.4(b)(3)
Possess Pornographic Work; Minor under 14

617.247.4(a)
Possess Pornographic Work-Computer
Disk/Electronic/Magnetic/Optical Image w/Porn

617.247.4(a)
Possess Pornographic Work-Computer
Disk/Electronic/Magnetic/Optical Image w/Porn

617.247.4(a)
Possess Pornographic Work-Computer
Disk/Electronic/Magnetic/Optical Image w/Porn

617.247.4(a)
Possess Pornographic Work-Computer
Disk/Electronic/Magnetic/Optical Image w/Porn

617.247.4(b)(3)
Possess Pornographic Work; Minor under 14

617.247.4(a)
Possess Pornographic Work-Computer
Disk/Electronic/Magnetic/Optical Image w/Porn

617.247.4(a)
Possess Pornographic Work-Computer
Disk/Electronic/Magnetic/Optical Image w/Porn

617.247.4(a)
Possess Pornographic Work-Computer
Disk/Electronic/Magnetic/Optical Image w/Porn

617.247.4(b)(3)
Possess Pornographic Work; Minor under 14

617.247.4(b)(3)
Possess Pornographic Work; Minor under 14

617.247.3(b)(3)
Disseminate Pornographic Work - Minor under age 14

617.247.3(b)(3)
Disseminate Pornographic Work - Minor under age 14

617.247.3(b)(3)
Disseminate Pornographic Work - Minor under age 14

617.247.3(b)(3)
Disseminate Pornographic Work - Minor under age 14

617.247.3(b)(3)
Disseminate Pornographic Work - Minor under age 14

617.247.4(b)(3)
Possess Pornographic Work; Minor under 14

617.247.3(b)(3)
Disseminate Pornographic Work - Minor under age 14

617.247.3(b)(3)
Disseminate Pornographic Work - Minor under age 14

617.247.4(b)(3)
Possess Pornographic Work; Minor under 14

617.247.4(b)(3)
Possess Pornographic Work; Minor under 14

617.247.3(b)(3)
Disseminate Pornographic Work - Minor under age 14

617.247.3(b)(3)
Disseminate Pornographic Work - Minor under age 14

617.247.3(b)(3)
Disseminate Pornographic Work - Minor under age 14

617.247.3(b)(3)
Disseminate Pornographic Work - Minor under age 14



Photo MNI Name Sex Age Booking# LifELE

Date
- 02-16-
2178924 De%uiii M 77 24994 2025
03:43
Jerold 12-28-
2091361 De:)vc\’ms M 47 23740 2023
\ 13:33
Q‘ Matthew 03-16-
W 1775109,1775109 g 2.0 M 36 12025000017 2025
Yy 23:00
03-19-
@ 2170789 Antwan M 56 12025000021 2025
Smith 14:53

Charges

609.487.3
Fleeing a Peace Officer in a Motor Vehicle

609.50.1(1)
Obstruct Legal Process-Lawful Execution Legal Process

609.49.1
Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted of Felony

609.485.2(2)
Escape from Custody-Transfer to Another Anything Usable to
Make Escape

609.19.1(1)
Murder - 2nd Degree - With Intent-Not Premeditated

609.582.1(a)
Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non-Accomplice Present

609.19.2(1)
Murder - 2nd Degree - Without Intent - While Committing a
Felony

609.582.1(b)
Burglary-1st Deg-Poss Dangerous Weapon/Explosive

169A.27.1
DWI - Fourth-Degree Driving While Impaired; Described

609.487.3
Fleeing a Peace Officer in a Motor Vehicle

609.487.6
Fleeing a Peace Officer By a Means Other Than a Motor Vehicle

171.24.2
Traffic-Drivers License-Driving After Revocation

169A.26.1
Traffic - DWI - Third-Degree Driving While Impaired; 1
Aggravating Factor

629.75.2(c)
Domestic Abuse No Contact Order - Violate No Contact Order -
within 10 years of previous conviction

609.2242.1(1)
Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-Commits Act to Cause Fear of
Immediate Bodily Harm or Death

624.713.1(2)
Possess Ammo/Any Firearm - Conviction or Adjudicated
Delinquent for Crime of Violence

629.75.2(d)(1)
Violate No Contact Order - Within 10 years of the first of two or
more convictions

629.75.2(d)(1)
Violate No Contact Order - Within 10 years of the first of two or
more convictions

609.222.1
Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous Weapon

609.344.1
Criminal Sex Conduct-3nd Degree-Sexual Penetration

609.3451.1
Criminal Sexual Conduct - 5th Degree - Penetration -
Nonconsensual

609.345.1(a)
Criminal Sexual Conduct - 4th Degree - Contact - Uses coercion

609.345.1(b)
Criminal Sexual Conduct - 4th Degree - Contact - Victim
mentally impaired/physically helpless

609.344.1(d)
Criminal Sexual Conduct - 3rd Degree - Penetration - Prohibited
occupational relationship



Photo

MNI

2091200

1658768

1860349

Name Sex Age Booking#

Date
03-31-
ﬁg[ﬁgam M 43 12025000048 2025
09:29
i 04-01-
Heglngld M 38 12025000049 2025
McQuirter '
13:03
Jayson 04-17-
Zaffke M 23

12025000088 2025
18:25

Intake

Charges

609.582.1(b)
Burglary-1st Deg-Poss Dangerous Weapon/Explosive

609.582.1(a)
Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non-Accomplice Present

609.19.2(1)
Murder - 2nd Degree - Without Intent - While Committing a
Felony

609.19.1(1)
Murder - 2nd Degree - With Intent-Not Premeditated

609.342.1(h)(iii)
Criminal Sex Conduct-1st Degree-Penetrate/Contact-Victim
Under 16-Signif Rel-Multiple Acts Over Time

609.342.1(g)
Criminal Sexual Conduct-1st Degree-Penetration/Contact -
Victim Under 16 - Significant Relationship

609.342.1(g)
Criminal Sexual Conduct-1st Degree-Penetration/Contact -
Victim Under 16 - Significant Relationship

609.342.1(g)
Criminal Sexual Conduct-1st Degree-Penetration/Contact -
Victim Under 16 - Significant Relationship

609.342.1(a)
Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st Degree - Penetration - Fear Great
Bodily Harm

609.342.1(a)
Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st Degree - Penetration - Fear Great
Bodily Harm

609.342.1(a)
Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st Degree - Penetration - Fear Great
Bodily Harm

617.247.4(a)
Possess Pornographic Work-Computer
Disk/Electronic/Magnetic/Optical Image w/Porn

617.247.4(a)
Possess Pornographic Work-Computer
Disk/Electronic/Magnetic/Optical Image w/Porn

617.247.4(a)
Possess Pornographic Work-Computer
Disk/Electronic/Magnetic/Optical Image w/Porn

617.247.4(a)
Possess Pornographic Work-Computer
Disk/Electronic/Magnetic/Optical Image w/Porn

617.247.4(b)(3)
Possess Pornographic Work; Minor under 14

617.247.4(a)
Possess Pornographic Work-Computer
Disk/Electronic/Magnetic/Optical Image w/Porn

617.247.4(b)(3)
Possess Pornographic Work; Minor under 14

617.247.4(b)(3)
Possess Pornographic Work; Minor under 14

617.247.4(b)(3)
Possess Pornographic Work; Minor under 14

617.247.4(b)(3)
Possess Pornographic Work; Minor under 14



Photo MNI

1002395
> 206456
2087541

1889447

i‘) 1401178
S0 143353

Name

Blake Fuhol

Martin
Mahrer

Noor Ahmed

Michael
Gavin

Gustav
Stodieck

Donald
Benson

Sex

Age

42

51

32

45

29

49

Booking#

12025000095

12025000096

12025000100

12025000101

12025000114

12025000123

Intake
Date

04-20-
2025
18:13

04-21-
2025
13:22

04-23-
2025
10:26

04-23-
2025
12:21

04-30-
2025
15:22

05-04-
2025
17:26

Charges

629.75.2(c)
Domestic Abuse No Contact Order - Violate No Contact Order -
within 10 years of previous conviction

609.605.1(b)(4)
Trespass-Occupy/Enter Dwelling/Locked/Posted Build

629.75.2(c)
Domestic Abuse No Contact Order - Violate No Contact Order -
within 10 years of previous conviction

609.713.1
Threats of Violence - Reckless Disregard Risk

518B.01.14(b)
Domestic Abuse - Violate Order for Protection-Misdemeanor

609.582.1(c)
Burglary-1st Deg-Assault Person In Build/On Property

609.222.1
Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous Weapon

629.75.2(d)(2)
Violate No Contact Order - Possess Dangerous Weapon

629.75.2(d)(1)
Violate No Contact Order - Within 10 years of the first of two or
more convictions

609.582.1(a)
Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non-Accomplice Present

609.582.1(a)
Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non-Accomplice Present

609.713.1
Threats of Violence - Reckless Disregard Risk

169A.26.1(b)
Traffic - DWI - Third-Degree Driving While Impaired; Refuse to
submit to chemical test

171.24.1
Traffic-Drivers License-Driving After Suspension

609.487.3
Fleeing a Peace Officer in a Motor Vehicle

609.2247.2
Domestic Assault - By Strangulation

609.631.2(1)
Check Forgery-Make or Alter a Check

609.506.2
Giving Peace Officer False Name-of Another Person

152.025
152.025

609.2242.1(1)
Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-Commits Act to Cause Fear of
Immediate Bodily Harm or Death

609.2242.1(2)
Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-Intentionally Inflicts/Attempts to
Inflict Bodily Harm on Another

609.2231.1(c)(2)
Assault - 4th Degree - Peace Officer - Throws/transfers bodily
fluids or feces at or onto officer

609.2231.1(c)(2)
Assault - 4th Degree - Peace Officer - Throws/transfers bodily
fluids or feces at or onto officer

609.2242.2
Domestic Assault-GM-Subsequent Violation



Photo MNI

0 1796589

g 2091849

000160

>

n 2150599

@ 1520790

[} 1500938
LS

0 1296530

Name

William
Nelson

Devone
Calaway

Luis Caiza
Tuqueres

Alejandro
Castro

Christopher
Hamlin

Connie
Kitterman

Paul
Rogalski

Sex

Age

38

41

25

28

20

61

57

Booking#

12025000153

12025000156

12025000176

12025000179

12025000183

12025000193

12025000201

Intake
Date

05-22-
2025
01:07

05-22-
2025
14:20

05-31-
2025
19:36

06-01-
2025
22:09

06-02-
2025
21:21

06-07-
2025
20:24

06-12-
2025
21:56

Charges

152.023.2(a)(1)
Drugs - 3rd Degree - Possess 10 grams or more a narcotic drug
other than heroin or fentanyl

609.52.2(a)(1)
Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No Consent

609.52
609.52

609.2242.1(1)
Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-Commits Act to Cause Fear of
Immediate Bodily Harm or Death

609.25.1(3)
Kidnapping-To Commit Great Bodily Harm/Terorize

609.255.2

False Imprisonment-Intentional Restraint

169A.20.1(5)
Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle - Alcohol Concentration
0.08 Within 2 Hours

609.223.1
Assault-3rd Degree-Substantial Bodily Harm

609.224.1
Assault-5th Degree-Misdemeanor

609.72.1(1)
Disorderly Conduct - Brawling or Fighting

609.223.1
Assault-3rd Degree-Substantial Bodily Harm

152.025.2(1)
Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1

2
3

4 or paraphernalia residual - Not cannabis/hemp
609.505.1

Falsely Reporting Crime

171.245
Traffic-DL-Driving after cancellation-inimical to public safety



	Isanti County Jail  In Custody - 06-13-2025 03:31

