Isanti County Jail In Custody - 06-13-2025 03:31

Search by MNI/Name/Sex/Age

Photo	MNI	Name	Sex	Age	Booking#	Intake Date	Charges
	2091198	Jessie Rodrigues	M	45	23713	12-20- 2023 18:59	609.19.1(1) Murder - 2nd Degree - With Intent-Not Premeditated 609.19.2(1) Murder - 2nd Degree - Without Intent - While Committing a Felony 609.582.1(a) Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non-Accomplice Present 609.582.1(b) Burglary-1st Deg-Poss Dangerous Weapon/Explosive
	2153071	Howard Wanna	M	49	24698	10-18- 2024 19:15	243.166.5(a)(1) Predatory Offender - Knowingly commits act or fails to fulfill registration requirement
(B-1)	1768571	Derek Autry	М	25	24929	01-13- 2025 15:43	609.344.1a(b) Criminal Sexual Conduct - 3rd Degree - Penetration; Victim 14 - 15 Actor > 24m older 609.344.1a(b) Criminal Sexual Conduct - 3rd Degree - Penetration; Victim 14 - 15 Actor > 24m older 609.344.1a(b) Criminal Sexual Conduct - 3rd Degree - Penetration; Victim 14 - 15 Actor > 24m older 609.344.1a(b) Criminal Sexual Conduct - 3rd Degree - Penetration; Victim 14 - 15 Actor > 24m older

Phot	MNI	Name	Sex	Age	Booking#	Intake Date	Charges
							617.247.4(b)(3) Possess Pornographic Work; Minor under 14
							617.247.4(b)(3) Possess Pornographic Work; Minor under 14
							617.247.4(a) Possess Pornographic Work-Computer Disk/Electronic/Magnetic/Optical Image w/Porn
							617.247.4(a) Possess Pornographic Work-Computer Disk/Electronic/Magnetic/Optical Image w/Porn
							617.247.4(a) Possess Pornographic Work-Computer Disk/Electronic/Magnetic/Optical Image w/Porn
							617.247.4(a) Possess Pornographic Work-Computer Disk/Electronic/Magnetic/Optical Image w/Porn
							617.247.4(b)(3) Possess Pornographic Work; Minor under 14
							617.247.4(a) Possess Pornographic Work-Computer Disk/Electronic/Magnetic/Optical Image w/Porn
							617.247.4(a) Possess Pornographic Work-Computer Disk/Electronic/Magnetic/Optical Image w/Porn
							617.247.4(a) Possess Pornographic Work-Computer Disk/Electronic/Magnetic/Optical Image w/Porn
							617.247.4(b)(3) Possess Pornographic Work; Minor under 14
	1400000	Dylan		00	04004	09-10-	617.247.4(b)(3) Possess Pornographic Work; Minor under 14
	1409236	Mevissen	М	26	24601	2024 15:21	617.247.3(b)(3) Disseminate Pornographic Work - Minor under age 14
							617.247.3(b)(3) Disseminate Pornographic Work - Minor under age 14
							617.247.3(b)(3) Disseminate Pornographic Work - Minor under age 14
							617.247.3(b)(3) Disseminate Pornographic Work - Minor under age 14
							617.247.3(b)(3) Disseminate Pornographic Work - Minor under age 14
							617.247.4(b)(3) Possess Pornographic Work; Minor under 14
							617.247.3(b)(3) Disseminate Pornographic Work - Minor under age 14
							617.247.3(b)(3) Disseminate Pornographic Work - Minor under age 14
							617.247.4(b)(3) Possess Pornographic Work; Minor under 14
							617.247.4(b)(3) Possess Pornographic Work; Minor under 14
							617.247.3(b)(3) Disseminate Pornographic Work - Minor under age 14
							617.247.3(b)(3) Disseminate Pornographic Work - Minor under age 14
							617.247.3(b)(3) Disseminate Pornographic Work - Minor under age 14
							617.247.3(b)(3) Disseminate Pornographic Work - Minor under age 14

Photo	MNI	Name	Sex	Age	Booking#	Intake Date	Charges
(3)	2178924	Michael Denucci	М	77	24994	02-16- 2025 03:43	609.487.3 Fleeing a Peace Officer in a Motor Vehicle 609.50.1(1) Obstruct Legal Process-Lawful Execution Legal Process
	2091361	Jerold Downs	M	47	23740	12-28- 2023 13:33	609.49.1 Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted of Felony 609.485.2(2) Escape from Custody-Transfer to Another Anything Usable to Make Escape 609.19.1(1) Murder - 2nd Degree - With Intent-Not Premeditated 609.582.1(a) Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non-Accomplice Present 609.19.2(1) Murder - 2nd Degree - Without Intent - While Committing a Felony 609.582.1(b) Burglary-1st Deg-Poss Dangerous Weapon/Explosive
	1775109,1775109	Matthew Smisek	M	36	12025000017	03-16- 2025 23:00	169A.27.1 DWI - Fourth-Degree Driving While Impaired; Described 609.487.3 Fleeing a Peace Officer in a Motor Vehicle 609.487.6 Fleeing a Peace Officer By a Means Other Than a Motor Vehicle 171.24.2 Traffic-Drivers License-Driving After Revocation 169A.26.1 Traffic - DWI - Third-Degree Driving While Impaired; 1 Aggravating Factor 629.75.2(c) Domestic Abuse No Contact Order - Violate No Contact Order - within 10 years of previous conviction 609.2242.1(1) Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-Commits Act to Cause Fear of Immediate Bodily Harm or Death 624.713.1(2) Possess Ammo/Any Firearm - Conviction or Adjudicated Delinquent for Crime of Violence 629.75.2(d)(1) Violate No Contact Order - Within 10 years of the first of two or more convictions 629.75.2(d)(1) Violate No Contact Order - Within 10 years of the first of two or more convictions 609.222.1 Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous Weapon
	2170789	Antwan Smith	М	56	12025000021	03-19- 2025 14:23	609.344.1 Criminal Sex Conduct-3nd Degree-Sexual Penetration 609.3451.1 Criminal Sexual Conduct - 5th Degree - Penetration - Nonconsensual 609.345.1(a) Criminal Sexual Conduct - 4th Degree - Contact - Uses coercion 609.345.1(b) Criminal Sexual Conduct - 4th Degree - Contact - Victim mentally impaired/physically helpless 609.344.1(d) Criminal Sexual Conduct - 3rd Degree - Penetration - Prohibited occupational relationship

Photo	MNI	Name	Sex	Age	Booking#	Intake Date	Charges
	2091200	Abraham Houle	М	43	12025000048	03-31- 2025 09:29	609.582.1(b) Burglary-1st Deg-Poss Dangerous Weapon/Explosive 609.582.1(a) Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non-Accomplice Present 609.19.2(1) Murder - 2nd Degree - Without Intent - While Committing a Felony 609.19.1(1) Murder - 2nd Degree - With Intent-Not Premeditated
	1658768	Reginald McQuirter	M	38	12025000049	04-01- 2025 13:03	609.342.1(h)(iii) Criminal Sex Conduct-1st Degree-Penetrate/Contact-Victim Under 16-Signif Rel-Multiple Acts Over Time 609.342.1(g) Criminal Sexual Conduct-1st Degree-Penetration/Contact - Victim Under 16 - Significant Relationship 609.342.1(g) Criminal Sexual Conduct-1st Degree-Penetration/Contact - Victim Under 16 - Significant Relationship 609.342.1(g) Criminal Sexual Conduct-1st Degree-Penetration/Contact - Victim Under 16 - Significant Relationship 609.342.1(a) Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st Degree - Penetration - Fear Great Bodily Harm 609.342.1(a) Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st Degree - Penetration - Fear Great Bodily Harm
	1860349	Jayson Zaffke	M	23	12025000088	04-17- 2025 18:25	617.247.4(a) Possess Pornographic Work-Computer Disk/Electronic/Magnetic/Optical Image w/Porn 617.247.4(b)(3) Possess Pornographic Work; Minor under 14 617.247.4(a) Possess Pornographic Work-Computer Disk/Electronic/Magnetic/Optical Image w/Porn 617.247.4(b)(3) Possess Pornographic Work; Minor under 14 617.247.4(b)(3) Possess Pornographic Work; Minor under 14

Photo	MNI	Name	Sex	Age	Booking#	Intake Date	Charges
Photo	MNI 1002395	Name	M	Age	Booking#		Charges 629.75.2(c) Domestic Abuse No Contact Order - Violate No Contact Order - within 10 years of previous conviction 609.605.1(b)(4) Trespass-Occupy/Enter Dwelling/Locked/Posted Build 629.75.2(c) Domestic Abuse No Contact Order - Violate No Contact Order - within 10 years of previous conviction 609.713.1 Threats of Violence - Reckless Disregard Risk 518B.01.14(b) Domestic Abuse - Violate Order for Protection-Misdemeanor 609.582.1(c) Burglary-1st Deg-Assault Person In Build/On Property 609.222.1 Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous Weapon 629.75.2(d)(2) Violate No Contact Order - Possess Dangerous Weapon
							629.75.2(d)(1) Violate No Contact Order - Possess Dangerous Weapon 629.75.2(d)(1) Violate No Contact Order - Within 10 years of the first of two or more convictions 609.582.1(a) Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non-Accomplice Present 609.582.1(a) Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non-Accomplice Present
	206456	Martin Mahrer	М	51	12025000096	04-21- 2025 13:22	609.713.1 Threats of Violence - Reckless Disregard Risk
	2087541	Noor Ahmed	М	32	12025000100	04-23- 2025 10:26	169A.26.1(b) Traffic - DWI - Third-Degree Driving While Impaired; Refuse to submit to chemical test 171.24.1 Traffic-Drivers License-Driving After Suspension 609.487.3 Fleeing a Peace Officer in a Motor Vehicle
	1889447	Michael Gavin	М	45	12025000101	04-23- 2025 12:21	609.2247.2 Domestic Assault - By Strangulation
	1401178	Gustav Stodieck	M	29	12025000114	04-30- 2025 15:22	609.631.2(1) Check Forgery-Make or Alter a Check 609.506.2 Giving Peace Officer False Name-of Another Person 152.025 152.025
	143353	Donald Benson	М	49	12025000123	05-04- 2025 17:26	609.2242.1(1) Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-Commits Act to Cause Fear of Immediate Bodily Harm or Death 609.2242.1(2) Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-Intentionally Inflicts/Attempts to Inflict Bodily Harm on Another 609.2231.1(c)(2) Assault - 4th Degree - Peace Officer - Throws/transfers bodily fluids or feces at or onto officer 609.2231.1(c)(2) Assault - 4th Degree - Peace Officer - Throws/transfers bodily fluids or feces at or onto officer 609.2242.2 Domestic Assault-GM-Subsequent Violation

Photo	MNI	Name	Sex	Age	Booking#	Intake Date	Charges
8	1796589	William Nelson	М	38	12025000153	05-22- 2025 01:07	152.023.2(a)(1) Drugs - 3rd Degree - Possess 10 grams or more a narcotic drug other than heroin or fentanyl
	2091849	Devone Calaway	М	41	12025000156	05-22- 2025 14:20	609.52.2(a)(1) Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No Consent 609.52 609.52
	000160	Luis Caiza Tuqueres	М	25	12025000176	05-31- 2025 19:36	609.2242.1(1) Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-Commits Act to Cause Fear of Immediate Bodily Harm or Death 609.25.1(3) Kidnapping-To Commit Great Bodily Harm/Terorize 609.255.2 False Imprisonment-Intentional Restraint
	2150599	Alejandro Castro	М	28	12025000179	06-01- 2025 22:09	169A.20.1(5) Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle - Alcohol Concentration 0.08 Within 2 Hours
	1520790	Christopher Hamlin	М	20	12025000183	06-02- 2025 21:21	609.223.1 Assault-3rd Degree-Substantial Bodily Harm 609.224.1 Assault-5th Degree-Misdemeanor 609.72.1(1) Disorderly Conduct - Brawling or Fighting 609.223.1 Assault-3rd Degree-Substantial Bodily Harm
<u></u>	1500938	Connie Kitterman	F	61	12025000193	06-07- 2025 20:24	152.025.2(1) Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1 2 3 4 or paraphernalia residual - Not cannabis/hemp 609.505.1 Falsely Reporting Crime
	1296530	Paul Rogalski	М	57	12025000201	06-12- 2025 21:56	171.24.5 Traffic-DL-Driving after cancellation-inimical to public safety